
Saturdays

city centre Greyfriars Road stop GK 0937 1107 1237 1407 1537 1707 1837
Park Place Corbett Road 0941 1111 1241 1411 1541 1711 1841
Gladstone School 0945 1115 1245 1415 1545 1715 1845
Heath Hotel 0946 1116 1246 1416 1546 1716 1846
Heath Park Avenue 0951 1121 1251 1421 1551 1721 1851
Maes-y-Coed Road Heathway 0955 1125 1255 1425 1555 1725 1855
Llanishen Llys Enfys 1000 1130 1300 1430 1600 1730 1900
Llanishen Church Ty Glas Road 0839 1009 1139 1309 1439 1609 1739 1909
Heol Hir Cherry Orchard Road 0844 1014 1144 1314 1444 1614 1744 1914
Lisvane rail station 0847 1017 1147 1317 1447 1617 1747 1917
Lisvane Heol-y-Delyn 0852 1022 1152 1322 1452 1622 1752 1922
Llanishen Church Ty Glas Road 0901 1031 1201 1331 1501 1631 1801 1931
Llanishen Llys Enfys 0909 1039 1209 1339 1509 1639 1809
Maes-y-Coed Road Heathway 0913 1043 1213 1343 1513 1643 1813
Heath Park Avenue 0917 1047 1217 1347 1517 1647 1817
Cathays library 0923 1053 1223 1353 1523 1653 1823
Park Place Corbett Road 0927 1057 1227 1357 1527 1657 1827
city centre Greyfriars Road 0932 1102 1232 1402 1532 1702 1832
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Mondays to Fridays

city centre Greyfriars Road stop GK 0807 0937 1107 1237 1407 1537 1707 1837
Park Place Corbett Road 0811 0941 1111 1241 1411 1541 1711 1841
Gladstone School 0815 0945 1115 1245 1415 1545 1715 1845
Heath Hotel 0816 0946 1116 1246 1416 1546 1716 1846
Heath Park Avenue 0821 0951 1121 1251 1421 1551 1721 1851
Maes-y-Coed Road Heathway 0825 0955 1125 1255 1425 1555 1725 1855
Llanishen Llys Enfys 0830 1000 1130 1300 1430 1600 1730 1900
Llanishen Church Ty Glas Road 0839 1009 1139 1309 1439 1609 1739 1909
Heol Hir Cherry Orchard Road 0844 1014 1144 1314 1444 1614 1744 1914
Lisvane Heol-y-Delyn 0708 0738 0740 x x x x x x x x
Lisvane rail station 0713 0743 0745 0847 1017 1147 1317 1447 1617 1747 1917
Lisvane Heol-y-Delyn x x x 0852 1022 1152 1322 1452 1622 1752 1921
Camelot Way 0720 0750 0752 x x x x x x x x
Llanishen Church Ty Glas Road 0901 1031 1201 1331 1501 1631 1801 1930
Llanishen Llys Enfys 0909 1039 1209 1339 1509 1639 1809
Maes-y-Coed Road Heathway 0913 1043 1213 1343 1513 1643 1813
Heath Park Avenue 0917 1047 1217 1347 1517 1647 1817
Cathays library 0923 1053 1223 1353 1523 1653 1823
Park Place Corbett Road 0927 1057 1227 1357 1527 1657 1827
city centre Greyfriars Road x x x 0932 1102 1232 1402 1532 1702 1832
city centre Havelock Street 0753 0830 0830

city centre  |  Lisvane  |  city centre 
via Heath, Llanishen

school days only school holidays only bus shows 27 on front and continues from Camelot Way to city centre (Havelock Street)




